Siegermannschaften 2023

(Pokale und Trophéaen)

Jagerkompanie
Carsten Prystuppa
Volker Grimm
Hans-Hermann Ottens
Dirk Feuerriegel

Hermestrophée (18/70) Siegertrophée (16/59)
Gardekompanie
181 Erhard Jahn (179
187 Axel Noak 185
193 Dirk Schultz 187
190 Timo Fricke 188
194 Oliver Stark 182

Sven Feuerriegel

Friedhelm Dau (165)

Sportschiltzenwanderpreis 9.(41)

Gardekompanie

100m EM
Karsten Schulz 255 0
Hanno Jahn 247 452
Axel Noak 0 532
Axel Brunger 0 511
Dirk Schultz 172 525
Mathias Schiel 0 459
Ralf Behrens 0 545

KK-St.

218
216
230
0
181
190

674 2499 1035

Luftdruckwaffensportpokal (neu) 1 (1)

Schutzenkompanie:

LP: Gordon Raeder, Hartmut Schulze
LG: Kristina Raeder, Florian Wagenhals
LG StA: Rainer Stieb, Maik Germann, Irmgard Schulz

30. November 2023

fur die Richtigkeit

Axel Schmidt, SchieRRoffizier



